#14000133720

_
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400263510784

08/25/14--01016--023 **125.00

2814 AUG 25 PM 3: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE
OF ANALYSISE FOR THE

K.SALY EXAMINER AUG 2 G 2014

COVER PAGE

Date: August 23, 2014

To: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

From: Dominique Pierre-Jerome

7231 Ramona St, Miramar, FL 33023

954-261-3312

Re: LLC formation

Email: atozhomeimprovement07@gmx.com

4 pages including this cover sheet

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: A to Z Home Improvement & Property Management and Brown Construction

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
<u>Jeffery B</u>	3 Reynolds	Name of Person	
A to Z H	ome Improvement & Prope	erty Management and Brown (Firm/Company	Construction LLC
<u>7231 Ra</u>	mona Street		
		Address	
<u>Miramar.</u>	Florida 33023	City/State and Zip Code	
atozhomeimpro	vement07@gmx.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Dominique Pierre-J Nan	erome at (_9 ne of Person		lephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
A to Z Home Improvement & Property Management	and Brown Construction LLC
	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	7.5%
The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7231 Ramona Street	7231 Ramona Street
Miramar, FL 33023	Miramar, FL 33023
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R	tegistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:
Jeffery B Reynolds	
Name	
7231 Ramona Street	··· <u>·</u> ·····
Florida street address (P.O. Box]	NOT acceptable)
<u>Miramar</u>	FL 33023
City	Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accent sem	vice of process for the above stated limited liability company at
	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this
	f all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance
	gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in
	r 605, F.S.
1 Miles	Jernallo ?
Registered Agent's Signatu	ire (REQUIRED)
9/10/	
(CONTINUE	(D)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Citle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Jeffery B Reynolds
	7231 Ramona Street
	Miramar, FL 33023
MGR	Mason A Brown
	613 SW Kayak Ave
	Port St Lucie, FL 34953
	The second secon
SECRETARY	Dominique Pierre-Jerome
	7231 Ramona Street
	Miramar, FL 33023
	3,00
	<i></i>
V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must l	Mason A Brown 613 SW Kayak Ave Port St Lucie, FL 34953 Dominique Pierre-Jerome 7231 Ramona Street Miramar, FL 33023 date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
EV: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must I filing.)	date of filing:
	date of filing:
V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must l'filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any.	date of filing:
V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must led filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must less filling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	date of filing:
CV: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must I filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of the accordance with section constitutes an affirmation	a member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
CV: Effective date, if other than the efficiency date is listed, the date must lead in filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of the accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	date of filing:
V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must l'filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of the accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	date of filing:
V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must lifeling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of the accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	date of filing: